
1 Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 4 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.85
2 5 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.15
3 3 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.21
4 6 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.16
5 2 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.35
6 8 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.03
7 7 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'18.83
8 1 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.11

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:22

Serie 2
1 3 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'17.27
2 5 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'17.43
3 6 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'17.75
4 7 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.72
5 4 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'20.11
6 8 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'21.83
7 2 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.99
8 1 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.64

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:20

Serie 3
1 2 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.93
2 4 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.09
3 5 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'21.55
4 3 DIVANO Giulia 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.87
5 6 RIESI Stefania 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'22.84
6 1 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'24.34
7 7 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.64
8 8 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.57

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:19

Serie 4
1 5 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.05
2 8 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'24.76
3 4 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.16
4 1 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'25.44
5 6 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'25.73
6 7 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.51
7 2 VISCA Gloria 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.63
8 3 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'26.79

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:17

Serie 5
1 3 SHTETO Romina 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'23.31
2 7 VITALE Giada 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.55
3 4 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.63
4 6 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'26.69
5 1 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'28.46
6 8 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.83
7 2 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.85
8 5 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'32.35

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:15
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 5 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.09
2 3 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.31
3 2 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'29.61
4 4 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'29.95
5 1 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.07
6 7 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'31.18
7 6 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'31.50
8 8 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'32.63

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:13

Serie 7
1 6 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.00
2 8 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.36
3 5 BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'28.83
4 2 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'29.64
5 1 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'31.28
6 3 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.84
7 4 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'33.09
8 7 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'33.15

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:11

Serie 8
1 7 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'26.35
2 5 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.91
3 4 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.26
4 8 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'31.00
5 3 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'31.11
6 2 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.49
7 6 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'32.33
8 1 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'35.83

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:09

Serie 9
1 7 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'33.18
2 4 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.31
3 3 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.01
4 6 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'34.27
5 8 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.76
6 1 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.95
7 5 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'37.09
8 2 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.11

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:07

Serie 10
1 7 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.16
2 2 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'34.50
3 6 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'36.02
4 3 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.55
5 4 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'40.18
6 5 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.37
7 8 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.08
8 1 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'47.48

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:06

Serie 11
1 5 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'36.81
2 6 DE SIMONE Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.06
3 4 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'38.08
4 3 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'39.30
5 7 D'ANGELO Lucrezia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.71
6 1 TONDINA Margherita 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'41.23
7 2 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.34
8 8 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'42.54
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    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:02

Serie 12
1 8 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.38
2 3 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.45
3 4 BUSANELLI Beatrice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'41.08
4 5 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.56
5 1 SAMARITANI Sara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'42.12
6 2 MOZZI Emma 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.51
7 6 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.75
8 7 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'46.39

    Pubblicata: 06/05/2012 ore 18:00

Serie 13
1 7 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.98
2 3 PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'41.23
3 6 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'43.46
4 5 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'45.84
5 4 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'52.97

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo NP
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1 Prova Estiva Esordienti A

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Dorso - Es. A Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 PUSCEDDU Sara 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'11.85
2 ALCARAS Alice 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'15.15
3 MAGNANO Federica 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'16.21
4 CHIARI Ludovica 2000 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'17.16
5 D'ALESSANDRO Giulia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'17.27
6 BASSINI Giorgia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'17.35
7 BERGAMINI Ludovica 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'17.43
8 CONTU Valentina 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'17.75
9 ROMEI Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'18.03

10 BERRUTI Giulia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'18.83
11 CUCCU Francesca 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'19.72
12 DIVIZIA Mathilda 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'19.93
13 SERRAU Giorgia 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'20.11
14 RISSONE Graziella 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'21.09
15 PRIAMI Jennifer 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'21.55
16 GASTALDI Elisa 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'21.83
17 DIVANO Giulia 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'21.87
18 FRANCESCHINI Selene 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'22.11
19 RIESI Stefania 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'22.84
20 ANTONETTI Michela 2001 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'22.99
21 SHTETO Romina 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'23.31
22 ALCARAS Giorgia 2000 ITA Andrea Doria 1'23.64
23 SICILIANO Giada 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'24.05
24 GENARI Irene 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'24.34
25 BUZZACCHINO Elena 2001 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'24.76
26 DE DOMENICO Giulia 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.16
27 BAZZURRO Elena 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'25.44
28 VITALE Giada 2001 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'25.55
29 BENZI Mary 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.63
30 CASTRIGNANO' Alice 2000 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'25.64
31 SORESSI Susanna 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'25.73
32 MARCHETTI Noemi 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'26.35
33 ADANI Matilde 2000 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'26.51
34 VISCA Gloria 2000 ITA Doria Nuoto 2000 Loano 1'26.63
35 LOPEDOTE Alessia 2000 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'26.69
36 CELLINI Sara 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'26.79
37 SIMEONE Michela 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'27.09
38 CARMASSI Chiara 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'27.31
39 ARENA Silvia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'27.57
40 AZZARO Asia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'28.00
41 PERATA Matilde 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.36
42 TORTELLI Alice 2001 ITA Asd FPX Nuoto - Genova 1'28.46
43 INVERNALE Micol 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'28.83

BONAZZI Camilla 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'28.83
45 GIORDANO Benedetta 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'28.91
46 SCIMONE Erica 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'29.61
47 BOERI Chiara 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'29.64
48 VINCENZI Angelica 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'29.85
49 SCALAS Simona 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'29.95
50 DANOVARO Ludovica 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.07
51 FERDEGHINI Martina 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'30.16
52 BRUZZO Jana Sarah 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'30.26
53 SASSARI Sayda 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'31.00
54 BERTOLOTTO Federica 2000 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 1'31.11
55 DE LUCA Noemi 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'31.18
56 CAMPAILLA Sofia 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'31.28
57 TRAVERSO Valentina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'31.49
58 CAPOZUCCA Giorgia 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'31.50
59 CALCAGNO Chiara 2000 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.84
60 RIZZO Caterina 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'31.98
61 CAPPELLO Siria 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'32.33
62 ANGIOLA Chiara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'32.35
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63 BOTTAZZO Mara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'32.63
64 VILLELLA Francesca 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'33.09
65 CARBONE Eleonora 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'33.15
66 ARESI Arianna 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga 1'33.18
67 TARANTINO Martina 2000 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'33.31
68 GUIDETTI Beatrice 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'34.01
69 CARANZA Camilla 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'34.27
70 MANOLIO Erika 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria asd 1'34.50
71 GUALCO Elisa 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.76
72 GUALCO Ginevra 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'34.95
73 GIORGETTI Federica 2000 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'35.83
74 MORELLI Irene 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'36.02
75 FURFARO Matilde 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'36.81
76 CANEPA Marta 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'37.09
77 GENOVESE Giulia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'37.38
78 DE SIMONE Sara 2000 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'38.06
79 LA CAMERA Elena 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'38.08
80 PIAZZE Emma 2001 ITA Lavagna 90 1'39.11
81 DI VINCENZO Alice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'39.30
82 GHEZZI Eleonora 2001 ITA Chiavari Nuoto 1'39.55
83 D'ANGELO Lucrezia 2001 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'39.71
84 CHIAROTTI Giorgia 2000 ITA GS Aragno 1'40.18
85 BRUNO Federica 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.37
86 DI GIORGIO Viviana 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.45
87 BUSANELLI Beatrice 2001 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi 1'41.08
88 TONDINA Margherita 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'41.23

PERINATI Elisa 2000 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'41.23
90 PENNA Paola 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 1'41.34
91 PIATTI Matilde 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.56
92 SAMARITANI Sara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'42.12
93 MOZZI Emma 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'42.51
94 DAVI' Martina 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'42.54
95 CALCAGNO Sara 2001 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'43.46
96 ISOLA Eugenia 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'43.75
97 ALUIGI Cecilia 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'45.08
98 BUGLIANI Cecilia 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'45.84
99 DI CIANNI Eleonora 2001 ITA asd Sportiva Lib Audax 1'46.39

100 FRANCHINI Camilla 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'47.48
101 RATTO Chiara 2001 ITA GS Aragno 1'52.97

NON CLASSIFICATI

CASSESE Alessia 2001 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo NP
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